2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title School Board President

Full Name Tiffeny Ranly

Mailing Address PO Box 192

Agua Dulce, TX 78330

Phone Number (361) 537-6208

Email Address tranly@adisd.net

Title School Board Vice President

Full Name Dacia Hernandez

Agua Dulce, TX 78330

Phone Number (361) 562-6208

Email Address dhernandez@adisd.net
Title School Board Secretary
Full Name Sandra Riley

Mailing Address PO Box 44

Agua Dulce, TX 78330

Phone Number {361) 389-3903

Email Address sriley@adisd.net




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website,

Title Trustee

Full Name Mark Barron

Mailing Address 258 CR 3391

Alice, TX 78332

Phone Number (361) 696-1603

Email Address mbarron@adisd.net
Title Trustee
Full Name Noe Cadena

Mailing Address PO Box 134

Agua Dulce, TX 78330

Phone Number (361) 389-4450

Email Address ncadena@adisd.net
Title Trustee
Full Name Noel Estrada

Mailing Address 7428 FM 665

Agua Dulce, TX 78330

Phone Number (361) 227-9336

Email Address estrada@adisd.net




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title Trustee

Full Name Edward Garcia

Mailing Address PO Box 423

Agua Dulce, TX 78330

Phone Number (361) 563-8944

Email Address egarcia@adisd.net

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address




